
Book your learning visit for St Mary’s Guildhall here:

School name:
School postcode:
Contact name:
Contact number:
Contact Email address:
Please tick which visit you
are interesting in:

‘Party like is 1617’
‘The rich the poor and the Hungry’
KS1 tour
KS2 tour
KS3 tour
KS4 tour
Higher Education/Further Education
Other (please give information below)

Preferred time: Morning
Afternoon

Preferred dates of visit:

Number of pupils/classes:
Year Group:
Will you need an area for
lunch?
Any extra requirements?

How did you hear about St
Mary’s Guildhall’s Learning
Programme?

A member of the St Mary’s Guildhall Education team will contact you by phone following your
enquiry. We cannot guarantee availability or fulfilment of your requests but will discuss options
with you.

Goody bags are available to pre-order. We will discuss this at time of booking and orders will need to

be placed at least two weeks prior to your visit.


